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Sub Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Drewe Jackson *AUS   U14 M 1.98 1.63   1000.00 
2   Eden Kye *AUS   U14 M 0.00 0.00    
2   Eden Luke *AUS   U14 M 0.00 0.00    

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 7.50 6.25   1000.00 

Under 23 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hamilton William *AUS   U23 M 5.20 7.30   1000.00 

Men 2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gay Christopher *AUS   M2 3.45 3.45   1000.00 
2   Spackman Andrew *AUS   M2 1.10 1.30   376.81 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Se1 M 7.75 8.15   1000.00 
2   Gray John *AUS   Se1 M 5.58 5.93   727.61 
3   Drewe Reece *AUS   Se1 M 2.28 1.93   279.75 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Greenwell Benjamin *AUS   Sen M 13.50 13.50   1000.00 
2   Grigoropoulos Luke *AUS   Sen M 9.50 10.50   777.78 

Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pohl Adam *AUS   Vet M 6.78 7.20   1000.00 
2   Shearer Brad *AUS   Vet M 4.93 4.35   684.72 
3   Bell Sam *AUS   Vet M 4.20   583.33 
4   Freeman Matthew *AUS   Vet M 3.13 3.13   434.72 
5   Eden Adrian *AUS   Vet M 0.00 0.00    

Master Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gathercole Wendy *AUS   Mas F 2.20   1000.00 

Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gathercole Daniel *AUS   Mas M 12.00 11.00   1000.00 
2   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 8.30 8.30   691.67 
3   Murray Kevin *AUS   Mas M 5.20 4.70   433.33 
4   Shumack Todd *AUS   Mas M 7.30 4.50   608.33 
5   Chattaway Brendon *AUS   Mas M 0.00 0.00    

Super Masters Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Peter *AUS   SMa M 8.30 9.40   1000.00 
2   Hall Timothy *AUS   SMa M 4.35 6.45   686.17 

Grand Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hutcheon Bruce *AUS   GMa M 2.90 3.78   1000.00 
2   Scattergood Kevin *AUS   GMa M 3.70 3.75   992.06 
3   Bruce Garry *AUS   GMa M 1.75 1.53   462.96 

Sub Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Drewe Jackson *AUS   U14 M 220 220   1000.00 
2   Eden Kye *AUS   U14 M 0 0    
2   Eden Luke *AUS   U14 M 0 0    

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 910 500   1000.00 

Under 23 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hamilton William *AUS   U23 M 800 450   1000.00 

Men 2 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gay Christopher *AUS   M2 780 680   1000.00 
2   Spackman Andrew *AUS   M2 200 250   320.51 
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Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gray John *AUS   Se1 M 710 760   1000.00 
2   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Se1 M 500 630   828.95 
3   Drewe Reece *AUS   Se1 M 140 140   184.21 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Grigoropoulos Luke *AUS   Sen M 1500 1650   1000.00 
2   Greenwell Benjamin *AUS   Sen M 1200 1240   751.52 

Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pohl Adam *AUS   Vet M 760 860   834.95 
2   Bell Sam *AUS   Vet M 550   533.98 
3   Shearer Brad *AUS   Vet M 1030 520   1000.00 
4   Freeman Matthew *AUS   Vet M 140 140   135.92 
5   Eden Adrian *AUS   Vet M 0    

Master Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gathercole Wendy *AUS   Mas F 280   1000.00 

Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gathercole Daniel *AUS   Mas M 1650 2050   1000.00 
2   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 1350 1450   707.32 
3   Shumack Todd *AUS   Mas M 1030 920   502.44 
4   Murray Kevin *AUS   Mas M 350 150   170.73 
5   Chattaway Brendon *AUS   Mas M 0    

Super Masters Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hall Timothy *AUS   SMa M 900 860   580.65 
2   Mcclung Peter *AUS   SMa M 1550 200   1000.00 

Grand Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Scattergood Kevin *AUS   GMa M 560 580   1000.00 
2   Hutcheon Bruce *AUS   GMa M 370 470   810.34 
3   Bruce Garry *AUS   GMa M 580 230   1000.00 

Sub Junior Boys Overall Results
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Drewe Jackson *AUS   U14 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Under 23 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Hamilton William *AUS   U23 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Men 2 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Gay Christopher *AUS   M2 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Spackman Andrew *AUS   M2 376.81  320.51    697.32 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Se1 M 1000.00  828.95    1828.95 
2   Gray John *AUS   Se1 M 727.61  1000.00    1727.61 
3   Drewe Reece *AUS   Se1 M 279.75  184.21    463.96 

Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Grigoropoulos Luke *AUS   Sen M 777.78  1000.00    1777.78 
2   Greenwell Benjamin *AUS   Sen M 1000.00  751.52    1751.52 

Veteran Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Pohl Adam *AUS   Vet M 1000.00  834.95    1834.95 
2   Shearer Brad *AUS   Vet M 684.72  1000.00    1684.72 
3   Bell Sam *AUS   Vet M 583.33  533.98    1117.31 
4   Freeman Matthew *AUS   Vet M 434.72  135.92    570.64 

Master Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Gathercole Wendy *AUS   Mas F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Master Men Overall Results
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Gathercole Daniel *AUS   Mas M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 691.67  707.32    1398.99 
3   Shumack Todd *AUS   Mas M 608.33  502.44    1110.77 
4   Murray Kevin *AUS   Mas M 433.33  170.73    604.06 

Super Masters Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Mcclung Peter *AUS   SMa M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Hall Timothy *AUS   SMa M 686.17  580.65    1266.82 

Grand Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Scattergood Kevin *AUS   GMa M 992.06  1000.00    1992.06 
2   Hutcheon Bruce *AUS   GMa M 1000.00  810.34    1810.34 
3   Bruce Garry *AUS   GMa M 462.96  1000.00    1462.96 

Chief Judge
Harries Paul

Homologator Scorer
Gathercole Wendy, Grigoropoulos Luke, Hall Timothy, Harries Paul, Pohl Kristie, Shumack Todd


